
City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

Bid Results: Hangar and Apron Repairs Project (Phase: Hangar Electrical Repairs & Upgrade 
C61202014) 
Thursday, March 18, 2021 
2:00 p.m. 

Engineer’s Estimate: $____132,000_______ 

Received Company Total Rank 

3/18/2021 
1:35 PM DC Electric Group, Inc. $77,979.56 1 

3/18/2021 
1:35 PM Mike Brown Electric Co. $110,219.00 2 

3/17/2021 
11:48 AM 

James Day Construction, Inc. dba 
Coastal Mountain Electric $196,358.55 3 

Attest:

            __________________________________________
            Samantha Pascoe, CMC, Deputy City Clerk


	City of Petaluma, California

